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Final Result, Freestyle Slalom, Men

Rank Name Country
1 Op’t Veld Rudy GER
2 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
3 Sloboda Martin GER
4 Le Xuan FRA
5 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
6 Colange Antoine FRA
7 Gurevich Mischa RUS
8 Trocars Sebastien FRA
9 Brivio Savio ITA
9 Schraepen Tim BEL
9 Boudoux Aurelien FRA
9 Stepczak Andre GER
13 Leven Christian GER
13 Dupas Thomas BEL
13 Schneider Florian GER
13 Preukschat Martin GER
17 Grigoryan Artur GER
17 Das Michael BEL
17 Reynolds Nicolas FRA
17 Gresens Jan GER
17 Winstroer Florian GER
17 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL
17 Brüser Daniel GER
17 Kuhn Bernhard GER
25 Schulz Michel GER
26 Peeters Jurgen BEL
27 Fascini Pascal GER
28 Weisner Michael GER
29 Edwards Joshua UK
29 Bader Heiko GER
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29 Hartman Richard GER
29 Trummer Christian GER
33 Kwasny Felix GER
33 Brokelmans Jens GER
33 Wanat Christoph POL
33 Krajacic Tarik GER
33 Carstocea Ortwin GER

Final Result, Freestyle Slalom, Women
Rank Name Country
1 Seyres Chloe FRA
2 Ziertmann Anya GER
3 Kwasny Miriam GER
4 Beyen Simone GER
5 Denissen Vicky BEL
6 Vollprecht Ina GER
7 Swennen Isabelle BEL
8 Matscha Rebecca GER
9 De Mesmaeker Nancy BEL

Final Result, Speed Slalom, Mixed
Rank Name Country
1 Brivio Savio ITA
2 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
3 Trocars Sebastien FRA
4 Le Xuan FRA
5 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
6 Seyres Chloe FRA
7 Gurevich Mischa RUS
8 Pinto Greg FRA
9 Schneider Florian GER
10 Stepczak Andre GER
11 Preukschat Martin GER
12 Sloboda Martin GER
13 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
14 Trummer Christian GER
15 Reynolds Nicolas FRA
16 Kuhn Bernhard GER
17 Gresens Jan GER
18 Waehrich Stefan GER
19 Kwasny Miriam GER
20 Schraepen Tim BEL
21 Denissen Vicky BEL
22 Dupas Thomas BEL
23 Colange Antoine FRA
24 Rofessat Tim BEL
25 Lippert Jochen GER
26 Boudoux Aurelien FRA



27 Beyen Simone GER
28 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL
29 Peeters Jurgen BEL
30 Grigoryan Artur GER
31 Weisner Michael GER
32 Leven Tim GER
33 Krajacic Tarik GER
34 Jünger Jörn GER

Full Final Result, Slide Competition
Rank Name Country Points
1 Pinto Gregoire FRA Final 1st
2 Stepczak Andre GER Final 2nd
3 Cheremetieff Igor FRA Final 3rd
4 Ferrari Tiziano ITA Final 4th
5 Gurevich Mischa RUS 36
6 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL 34,5
7 Kunnemann Pierre GER 32,5
8 Brivio Savio ITA 32
8 Schraepen Tim BEL 32
10 Preukschat Martin GER 23
10 Sloboda Martin GER 23
12 Kwasny Felix GER 19
13 Carstocea Ortwin GER 16
14 Trummer Christian GER 15,5
15 Weisner Michael GER 12
16 Grigoryan Arthur GER 12
17 Rofessart Tim BEL 0
17 Schneider Florian GER 0


